
Date : Lieu:

1 3 2 Points Place Points Place Points Place

1 Blanchard Philippe 22 X7 Z6 X1 3290 1,5 4150 2 2960 3 10400 6,5

2 Auffray Guy 22 X5 Z8 Z2 3110 3 3400 4 3680 1 10190 8

3 Castiglioneti Tony 22 Z4 X1 Z6 1100 5 2980 1 3400 2 7480 8

4 LECLERC Jean-Claude 22 X8 X3 Z4 3290 1,5 2300 4 3380 3 8970 8,5

5 Chapon Anthony 22 X1 Z5 X7 2100 7 4540 1 3640 1 10280 9

6 Rochard Philippe 22 Z7 X6 Z1 3780 1 2940 2 2020 6 8740 9

7 Henry Pascal 22 Z3 X4 X8 2580 3 2200 5 3260 2 8040 10

8 Chausse Marie 22 X4 Z1 X6 3100 4 3690 3 2540 4 9330 11

9 Jaffré Patrick 22 X6 Z2 Z5 2510 5 2970 7 2180 4 7660 16

10 Bunouf André 22 Z2 Z7 X3 1440 4 3260 6 2000 6 6700 16

11 Briand Alain 22 X2 X7 Z3 2480 6 2400 3 1320 7 6200 16

12 Maudet Anthony 22 Z8 Z3 X4 360 6 3270 5 2420 5 6050 16

13 Rault Bernard 22 Z6 X2 X5 3060 2 700 7 1000 7 4760 16

14 Picault Ludovic 22 X3 Z4 Z8 410 8 1700 8 2170 5 4280 21

15 Gillard Marc 22 Z5 X8 X2 80 7 1080 6 40 8 1200 21

16 Gillard Marcel 22 Z1 X5 Z7 50 8 280 8 0 8 330 24
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Clt
N° de tirage au sort

Le dimanche, tirage des manches dans le désordre, d’où l'ordre 1-3-2

Nom & Prénom CD
1RE MANCHE



Nom & Prénom CD

Points Place

Chapon Anthony 22 X1 2100 7

Briand Alain 22 X2 2480 6

Picault Ludovic 22 X3 410 8

Chausse Marie 22 X4 3100 4

Auffray Guy 22 X5 3110 3

Jaffré Patrick 22 X6 2510 5

Blanchard Philippe 22 X7 3290 1,5

LECLERC Jean-Claude 22 X8 3290 1,5

Gillard Marcel 22 Z1 50 8

Bunouf André 22 Z2 1440 4

Henry Pascal 22 Z3 2580 3

Castiglioneti Tony 22 Z4 1100 5

Gillard Marc 22 Z5 80 7

Rault Bernard 22 Z6 3060 2

Rochard Philippe 22 Z7 3780 1

Maudet Anthony 22 Z8 360 6
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Nom & Prénom CD

2 Points Place

Blanchard Philippe 22 X1 2960 3

Gillard Marc 22 X2 40 8

Bunouf André 22 X3 2000 6

Maudet Anthony 22 X4 2420 5

Rault Bernard 22 X5 1000 7

Chausse Marie 22 X6 2540 4

Chapon Anthony 22 X7 3640 1

Henry Pascal 22 X8 3260 2

Rochard Philippe 22 Z1 2020 6

Auffray Guy 22 Z2 3680 1

Briand Alain 22 Z3 1320 7

LECLERC Jean-Claude 22 Z4 3380 3

Jaffré Patrick 22 Z5 2180 4

Castiglioneti Tony 22 Z6 3400 2

Gillard Marcel 22 Z7 0 8

Picault Ludovic 22 Z8 2170 5
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Nom & Prénom CD

2 Points Place

Castiglioneti Tony 22 X1 2980 1

Rault Bernard 22 X2 700 7

LECLERC Jean-Claude 22 X3 2300 4

Henry Pascal 22 X4 2200 5

Gillard Marcel 22 X5 280 8

Rochard Philippe 22 X6 2940 2

Briand Alain 22 X7 2400 3

Gillard Marc 22 X8 1080 6

Chausse Marie 22 Z1 3690 3

Jaffré Patrick 22 Z2 2970 7

Maudet Anthony 22 Z3 3270 5

Picault Ludovic 22 Z4 1700 8

Chapon Anthony 22 Z5 4540 1

Blanchard Philippe 22 Z6 4150 2

Bunouf André 22 Z7 3260 6

Auffray Guy 22 Z8 3400 4
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